BT

| 37143

EOTE NMESOTAMTGOR FIRD, MROPERTY
Of FITURSS BNC. COHTARES MROMRETARY
DEHIAL BITORLADCH. ITSILALL
B2 IBEDNTHLY AS AFTROWT DAY KIPTLMES
AD SHALL HCT BE GIVEH IO DI CR
COFEDWOHOWN HEWERINCONERE Or

ATTUMIS. ROURN 10 MAFTUNES FROMMTLY
WIEH REDUTEED.

FlEin|@aimmig

Ia
8

EE=— ]

PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL QrY.
1 33503 HOUSING DUCTILE RON 1
Z 30626 LOCKWASHER STEEL B
3 41257 CAPSCREW 3/8-164125 __[STEEL 5
3 31519 GASKET GARLOCE 1
5 25148 HEX 1A NUT 5/8-18 STEEL 1
3 34459 IMPELLER DUCTILE RON 1
7 33510 DRIVE SLEEVE 304 55 1
B 33506 ADAPTOR DUCTILE IRON 1
7 1279 CAPSCREW 1/2-13%2 STEEL 4
0 29830 HOUSING SEAL DUCTILE RON 1
I 30824 FIPE PLUG 1/8" NPT STEEL 1
12 21277 CAPSCREW 3/8-16%2 304 55 3
I3 33417 SET SCREW/ 1/4-2BK1/2 __[STEEL 1
i 33507 CLAMP FAN ASSEMBLY __|DUCTILE IROM/STEEL 1
i5 33274 SHIELD zPs i
I8 1475 FIPE FLUG:1/4 NPT STEEL z
i7 29825 GASKET GARLOCE 3
B 30842 SOLATOR CG z
7 30841 D-RING VITON 1
20 33507 SEAL ASSEMBLY CSC/VION 1
21 33810 CAPSCREW 1/4-20K1.75 __|IPs 1
2z 27261 WASHER STEEL z
R 21241 HEXNUT 1/4-20 30455 1
s MP PUMPS, INC.
| 26LacEcu « om0 FRASER, MICHIGAN 48026, US.A.
Lﬂﬁ&gﬂ: fllq [==== AAATERLAL SPECS
r | DONOTSCAlE  Tgp” 627112 | 0. |
|| | HTO180PPK D:CCMTR 1.125 184TC 5.8 HD 37143




